
VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 JUHT, Emil 7 EST A 25 24 23 23 25 22 24 22 188 24

2 ROMANS, Arnis 13 LAT A 25 23 23 25 22 24 23 23 188 20

3 SIMAITIS, 
Zygmantas

46 LTU A 24 24 22 22 22 25 22 25 186

4 RUNNIS, Girts 23 LAT A 24 23 24 23 24 25 22 19 184

5 MOMKUS, Tomas 38 LTU A 24 24 24 22 20 22 19 23 178

6 LAPINS, Einars 31 LAT A 24 22 25 20 20 22 22 22 177

6 JUKNEVICIUS, 
Gintaras

69 LTU A 24 24 22 22 21 24 19 21 177

8 MALAKAUSKAS, 
Giedrius

90 LTU A 24 20 22 23 22 23 20 21 175

9 KOIVA, Andres 104 EST B 23 20 22 20 24 21 22 22 174

9 MERKYS, Audrius 83 LTU A 22 21 24 19 23 23 21 21 174

11 TARASEVICIUS, 
Rytis

29 LTU B 24 19 23 19 22 21 21 23 172

12 LEISYS, Aivaras 98 LTU B 24 22 22 17 22 21 22 20 170 23

13 PURAS, Martynas 40 LTU B 22 19 21 21 20 22 23 22 170 13

14 INDRASIUS, 
Jaunius

89 LTU A 22 22 24 18 20 22 22 20 170

14 ALEKSIUNAS, 
Antanas

68 LTU A 24 23 21 23 20 19 20 20 170

14 BOLSAKOVAS, 
Erikas

105 LTU A 24 22 22 18 20 23 23 18 170

17 STASIUKYNAS, 
Vaidas

54 LTU A 25 23 21 20 21 20 20 19 169

17 SKELE, Edgars 8 LAT A 21 24 22 20 23 21 19 19 169

19 CAUNE, Agnese 66 LAT A 20 22 22 22 21 19 22 20 168

19 RUSINSKIS, 
Alvydas

76 LTU A 23 21 25 18 20 24 18 19 168

19 PAUPERIS, Santos 48 LAT A 22 24 21 20 23 21 19 18 168

19 PETRAITIS, Simas 42 LTU C 24 17 23 17 24 22 24 17 168

23 MELNIS, Sandis 103 LAT A 25 22 21 19 19 23 17 21 167

23 MACKEVICIUS, 
Mindaugas

34 LTU B 21 23 23 18 21 21 20 20 167

23 ALAVERE, Aivar 32 EST B 23 19 22 20 21 19 24 19 167

26 SAMULIONIS, 
Edmundas

27 LTU B 23 19 23 20 19 20 21 21 166
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26 DAUJOTAS, 
Dzeraldas

19 LTU C 22 20 22 17 23 20 22 20 166

26 ZICIUS, Vaidotas 88 LTU B 23 23 23 16 20 22 19 20 166

26 VYCAS, Dainius 1 LTU B 20 20 24 18 22 23 20 19 166

30 LAURYSH, 
Alexander

22 BLR A 22 24 23 19 20 21 16 19 164

30 BROKS, Kristaps 33 LAT A 25 22 23 16 23 22 17 16 164

30 MILLERS, Roberts 25 LAT B 22 20 22 21 20 22 24 13 164

33 MIKUCS, Romualds 94 LAT B 23 21 23 18 23 17 22 16 163

33 BALASAITIS, Naglis 53 LTU B 24 22 21 18 21 23 18 16 163

35 ZOMMERS, Gatis 56 LAT C 24 16 22 15 24 22 22 17 162

35 RIMKA, Darius 11 LTU A 23 22 24 18 22 21 18 14 162

37 SIMAITIS, Dalius 92 LTU B 19 21 22 22 18 17 19 23 161

37 TILE, Iveta 12 LAT C 23 18 19 19 17 21 24 20 161

37 MIKOLOJUNAS, 
Kestutis

5 LTU B 23 19 23 20 18 20 21 17 161

40 MEKSRUNAS, 
Vidunas

96 LTU B 23 22 18 21 18 20 19 19 160

40 PECIULIS, Paulius 28 LTU B 23 22 20 20 19 19 19 18 160

40 NEDZINSKAS, 
Dainius

3 LTU A 21 23 22 20 22 22 14 16 160

43 LAURYSH, Marek 6 BLR B 24 22 21 17 22 16 21 16 159

44 LAURYSH, 
Valiantsin

14 BLR B 23 22 19 19 17 20 19 19 158

44 DOVGIJS, Hermanis 72 LAT C 23 18 21 19 22 17 19 19 158

44 KOVERA, Tomas 87 LTU C 23 21 23 12 18 24 19 18 158

44 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 106 LTU A 23 20 21 22 20 20 15 17 158

48 BUBNOVS, Ivars 74 LAT B 22 21 20 20 17 18 21 18 157

48 LAURIS, Janeks 16 LAT C 24 16 20 20 21 20 20 16 157

50 ZOMMERS, Davis 60 LAT B 22 19 23 18 21 23 15 15 156 17

51 CERESKAITE, 
Reda

39 LTU A 22 22 22 20 18 19 22 11 156 14

52 STRASEVICIUS, 
Povilas

93 LTU D 21 18 19 14 20 22 22 20 156

52 PETRULIS, 
Ramunas

37 LTU C 22 19 21 17 22 18 17 20 156

52 ARHIPOVS, Nikolajs 2 LAT B 23 19 23 18 16 17 22 18 156

52 BERZINS, Aivars 91 LAT A 22 21 24 19 20 16 19 15 156

56 HOFMANAITE, Urte 20 LTU C 21 22 22 14 17 16 23 20 155

56 RONIS, Ojars 73 LAT C 17 18 24 20 20 19 18 19 155

56 MISEVICIUS, 
Andrius

10 LTU B 18 24 22 19 17 18 20 17 155
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59 GALECKIS, Aivars 50 LAT C 21 24 21 15 18 18 18 19 154

59 SEMEZYS, 
Mindaugas

75 LTU B 22 23 20 17 15 19 20 18 154

59 MEUS, Tarmo 55 EST C 21 20 19 19 20 20 17 18 154

59 GIBIEZA, 
Edmundas

47 LTU B 22 19 18 23 20 14 21 17 154

59 LUKSYS, Ricardas 51 LTU B 22 21 22 18 16 19 19 17 154

59 KRUCKAUSKAS, 
Nojus

102 LTU B 19 23 23 18 17 20 21 13 154

65 EZERSKIS, Saulius 18 LTU C 21 17 20 19 20 19 20 17 153

65 GRUBINSKAS, 
Paulius

99 LTU C 22 20 18 16 20 22 19 16 153

67 BARCKUS, Egidijus 52 LTU C 20 18 20 19 20 20 15 20 152

67 HOTULOVS, 
Andrejs

97 LAT C 25 17 22 14 21 18 22 13 152

69 ZUKAS, Ramunas 57 LTU B 19 21 20 22 15 19 17 18 151

69 DARZINSKAS, 
Sigitas

4 LTU C 20 19 19 18 21 21 20 13 151

71 BERGS, Eriks 84 LAT C 22 19 21 15 16 20 15 22 150

71 RAKAUSKAS, 
Modestas

65 LTU C 22 21 21 15 20 17 19 15 150

73 JUCIUS, Laurynas 43 LTU C 20 20 20 19 18 19 18 15 149

74 VALUZIS, Justinas 26 LTU D 18 19 19 13 19 18 23 19 148

75 GALECKIS, Evalds 36 LAT D 17 19 21 13 22 21 19 15 147

76 HOFMANAS, 
Alfredas

101 LTU D 19 16 22 18 18 19 15 17 144

76 MITRIS, Gunars 17 LAT C 24 18 17 18 17 21 14 15 144

78 DAMBRAUSKAS, 
Mindaugas

21 LTU D 20 16 20 16 15 16 22 18 143

78 MARTINKUS, 
Vaidas

44 LTU D 22 12 22 15 19 21 19 13 143

78 MESKO, Algirdas 86 LTU C 23 16 19 18 21 15 18 13 143

81 STANEVICIUS, 
Gintautas

61 LTU D 21 16 22 16 18 18 15 16 142

82 LUKOSEVICIUS, 
Arunas

107 LTU D 24 18 16 17 16 14 19 16 140

83 TAPARAUSKAS, 
Linas

64 LTU D 23 20 15 15 16 15 20 15 139

83 BAUZA, Vytautas 79 LTU D 20 18 23 11 17 22 15 13 139

83 RIMKA, Matas 71 LTU C 19 20 22 16 15 18 18 11 139

86 TILE, Arturs 49 LAT D 19 18 20 17 16 13 17 17 137

86 CERESKA, Arvydas 35 LTU D 20 17 16 20 19 18 12 15 137

86 JEDLICKIJ, Martin 78 LTU D 22 18 19 16 17 13 21 11 137
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89 RYMKO, Andrius 85 LTU D 21 18 21 12 19 15 16 14 136

90 KALUINA, 
Domantas

67 LTU D 17 18 14 14 15 18 19 16 131

90 MANCIAUSKAS, 
Donatas

15 LTU C 22 18 20 16 12 18 14 11 131

92 BALKE, Vidmantas 24 LTU D 21 17 19 15 17 16 13 11 129

93 UKANYTE, Modesta 81 LTU D 18 16 19 16 14 16 14 11 124

94 KRAUJELIS, 
Andrius

80 LTU D 16 10 19 14 15 18 13 14 119

95 BOJARS, Egils 45 LAT D 9 19 17 11 15 20 16 9 116

96 RAKAUSKAS, 
Marius

95 LTU D 14 12 16 10 18 15 15 13 113

97 DZIUGAS, 
Mindaugas

9 LTU D 17 15 15 12 11 17 7 9 103

98 MOMKIENE, Aida 59 LTU D 17 12 10 13 14 14 14 8 102

99 JAKUBAUSKAS, 
Aidas

58 LTU D 14 9 10 9 14 13 5 12 86

100 RALYS, Ramunas 77 LTU C 0 0 0 0 19 19 21 21 80

101 ABROMAVICIUS, 
Almantas

100 LTU D 21 15 13 9 0 0 0 0 58

102 PACESA, Martynas 63 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 PETROSKA, 
Egidijus

41 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 RACINSKIS, 
Rolandas

62 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 SHATILOV, Roman 82 LAT A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 TRINBACHER, 
Fridrich

70 AUT A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 ZABIELA, Rokas 30 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 JUHT, Emil 7 EST 25 24 23 23 25 22 24 22 188 24

2 ROMANS, Arnis 13 LAT 25 23 23 25 22 24 23 23 188 20

3 SIMAITIS, Zygmantas 46 LTU 24 24 22 22 22 25 22 25 186

4 RUNNIS, Girts 23 LAT 24 23 24 23 24 25 22 19 184

5 MOMKUS, Tomas 38 LTU 24 24 24 22 20 22 19 23 178

6 LAPINS, Einars 31 LAT 24 22 25 20 20 22 22 22 177

6 JUKNEVICIUS, Gintaras 69 LTU 24 24 22 22 21 24 19 21 177

8 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius 90 LTU 24 20 22 23 22 23 20 21 175

9 MERKYS, Audrius 83 LTU 22 21 24 19 23 23 21 21 174

10 INDRASIUS, Jaunius 89 LTU 22 22 24 18 20 22 22 20 170

10 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas 68 LTU 24 23 21 23 20 19 20 20 170

10 BOLSAKOVAS, Erikas 105 LTU 24 22 22 18 20 23 23 18 170

13 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas 54 LTU 25 23 21 20 21 20 20 19 169

13 SKELE, Edgars 8 LAT 21 24 22 20 23 21 19 19 169

15 CAUNE, Agnese 66 LAT 20 22 22 22 21 19 22 20 168

15 RUSINSKIS, Alvydas 76 LTU 23 21 25 18 20 24 18 19 168

15 PAUPERIS, Santos 48 LAT 22 24 21 20 23 21 19 18 168

18 MELNIS, Sandis 103 LAT 25 22 21 19 19 23 17 21 167

19 LAURYSH, Alexander 22 BLR 22 24 23 19 20 21 16 19 164

19 BROKS, Kristaps 33 LAT 25 22 23 16 23 22 17 16 164

21 RIMKA, Darius 11 LTU 23 22 24 18 22 21 18 14 162

22 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius 3 LTU 21 23 22 20 22 22 14 16 160

23 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 106 LTU 23 20 21 22 20 20 15 17 158

24 CERESKAITE, Reda 39 LTU 22 22 22 20 18 19 22 11 156 14

25 BERZINS, Aivars 91 LAT 22 21 24 19 20 16 19 15 156

26 PETROSKA, Egidijus 41 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 SHATILOV, Roman 82 LAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 TRINBACHER, Fridrich 70 AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KOIVA, Andres 104 EST 23 20 22 20 24 21 22 22 174

2 TARASEVICIUS, Rytis 29 LTU 24 19 23 19 22 21 21 23 172

3 LEISYS, Aivaras 98 LTU 24 22 22 17 22 21 22 20 170 23

4 PURAS, Martynas 40 LTU 22 19 21 21 20 22 23 22 170 13

5 MACKEVICIUS, Mindaugas 34 LTU 21 23 23 18 21 21 20 20 167

5 ALAVERE, Aivar 32 EST 23 19 22 20 21 19 24 19 167

7 SAMULIONIS, Edmundas 27 LTU 23 19 23 20 19 20 21 21 166

7 ZICIUS, Vaidotas 88 LTU 23 23 23 16 20 22 19 20 166

7 VYCAS, Dainius 1 LTU 20 20 24 18 22 23 20 19 166

10 MILLERS, Roberts 25 LAT 22 20 22 21 20 22 24 13 164

11 MIKUCS, Romualds 94 LAT 23 21 23 18 23 17 22 16 163

11 BALASAITIS, Naglis 53 LTU 24 22 21 18 21 23 18 16 163

13 SIMAITIS, Dalius 92 LTU 19 21 22 22 18 17 19 23 161

13 MIKOLOJUNAS, Kestutis 5 LTU 23 19 23 20 18 20 21 17 161

15 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas 96 LTU 23 22 18 21 18 20 19 19 160

15 PECIULIS, Paulius 28 LTU 23 22 20 20 19 19 19 18 160

17 LAURYSH, Marek 6 BLR 24 22 21 17 22 16 21 16 159

18 LAURYSH, Valiantsin 14 BLR 23 22 19 19 17 20 19 19 158

19 BUBNOVS, Ivars 74 LAT 22 21 20 20 17 18 21 18 157

20 ZOMMERS, Davis 60 LAT 22 19 23 18 21 23 15 15 156 17

21 ARHIPOVS, Nikolajs 2 LAT 23 19 23 18 16 17 22 18 156

22 MISEVICIUS, Andrius 10 LTU 18 24 22 19 17 18 20 17 155

23 SEMEZYS, Mindaugas 75 LTU 22 23 20 17 15 19 20 18 154

23 GIBIEZA, Edmundas 47 LTU 22 19 18 23 20 14 21 17 154

23 LUKSYS, Ricardas 51 LTU 22 21 22 18 16 19 19 17 154

23 KRUCKAUSKAS, Nojus 102 LTU 19 23 23 18 17 20 21 13 154

27 ZUKAS, Ramunas 57 LTU 19 21 20 22 15 19 17 18 151

28 PACESA, Martynas 63 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 RACINSKIS, Rolandas 62 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PETRAITIS, Simas 42 LTU 24 17 23 17 24 22 24 17 168

2 DAUJOTAS, Dzeraldas 19 LTU 22 20 22 17 23 20 22 20 166

3 ZOMMERS, Gatis 56 LAT 24 16 22 15 24 22 22 17 162

4 TILE, Iveta 12 LAT 23 18 19 19 17 21 24 20 161

5 DOVGIJS, Hermanis 72 LAT 23 18 21 19 22 17 19 19 158

5 KOVERA, Tomas 87 LTU 23 21 23 12 18 24 19 18 158

7 LAURIS, Janeks 16 LAT 24 16 20 20 21 20 20 16 157

8 PETRULIS, Ramunas 37 LTU 22 19 21 17 22 18 17 20 156

9 HOFMANAITE, Urte 20 LTU 21 22 22 14 17 16 23 20 155

9 RONIS, Ojars 73 LAT 17 18 24 20 20 19 18 19 155

11 GALECKIS, Aivars 50 LAT 21 24 21 15 18 18 18 19 154

11 MEUS, Tarmo 55 EST 21 20 19 19 20 20 17 18 154

13 EZERSKIS, Saulius 18 LTU 21 17 20 19 20 19 20 17 153

13 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 99 LTU 22 20 18 16 20 22 19 16 153

15 BARCKUS, Egidijus 52 LTU 20 18 20 19 20 20 15 20 152

15 HOTULOVS, Andrejs 97 LAT 25 17 22 14 21 18 22 13 152

17 DARZINSKAS, Sigitas 4 LTU 20 19 19 18 21 21 20 13 151

18 BERGS, Eriks 84 LAT 22 19 21 15 16 20 15 22 150

18 RAKAUSKAS, Modestas 65 LTU 22 21 21 15 20 17 19 15 150

20 JUCIUS, Laurynas 43 LTU 20 20 20 19 18 19 18 15 149

21 MITRIS, Gunars 17 LAT 24 18 17 18 17 21 14 15 144

22 MESKO, Algirdas 86 LTU 23 16 19 18 21 15 18 13 143

23 RIMKA, Matas 71 LTU 19 20 22 16 15 18 18 11 139

24 MANCIAUSKAS, Donatas 15 LTU 22 18 20 16 12 18 14 11 131

25 RALYS, Ramunas 77 LTU 0 0 0 0 19 19 21 21 80

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 STRASEVICIUS, Povilas 93 LTU 21 18 19 14 20 22 22 20 156

2 VALUZIS, Justinas 26 LTU 18 19 19 13 19 18 23 19 148

3 GALECKIS, Evalds 36 LAT 17 19 21 13 22 21 19 15 147

4 HOFMANAS, Alfredas 101 LTU 19 16 22 18 18 19 15 17 144

5 DAMBRAUSKAS, Mindaugas 21 LTU 20 16 20 16 15 16 22 18 143

5 MARTINKUS, Vaidas 44 LTU 22 12 22 15 19 21 19 13 143

7 STANEVICIUS, Gintautas 61 LTU 21 16 22 16 18 18 15 16 142

8 LUKOSEVICIUS, Arunas 107 LTU 24 18 16 17 16 14 19 16 140

9 TAPARAUSKAS, Linas 64 LTU 23 20 15 15 16 15 20 15 139

9 BAUZA, Vytautas 79 LTU 20 18 23 11 17 22 15 13 139

11 TILE, Arturs 49 LAT 19 18 20 17 16 13 17 17 137

11 CERESKA, Arvydas 35 LTU 20 17 16 20 19 18 12 15 137

11 JEDLICKIJ, Martin 78 LTU 22 18 19 16 17 13 21 11 137

14 RYMKO, Andrius 85 LTU 21 18 21 12 19 15 16 14 136

15 KALUINA, Domantas 67 LTU 17 18 14 14 15 18 19 16 131

16 BALKE, Vidmantas 24 LTU 21 17 19 15 17 16 13 11 129

17 UKANYTE, Modesta 81 LTU 18 16 19 16 14 16 14 11 124

18 KRAUJELIS, Andrius 80 LTU 16 10 19 14 15 18 13 14 119

19 BOJARS, Egils 45 LAT 9 19 17 11 15 20 16 9 116

20 RAKAUSKAS, Marius 95 LTU 14 12 16 10 18 15 15 13 113

21 DZIUGAS, Mindaugas 9 LTU 17 15 15 12 11 17 7 9 103

22 MOMKIENE, Aida 59 LTU 17 12 10 13 14 14 14 8 102

23 JAKUBAUSKAS, Aidas 58 LTU 14 9 10 9 14 13 5 12 86

24 ABROMAVICIUS, Almantas 100 LTU 21 15 13 9 0 0 0 0 58

25 ZABIELA, Rokas 30 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 BALASAITIS, Naglis 53 LTU 24 22 21 18 21 23 18 16 163

2 ZOMMERS, Davis 60 LAT 22 19 23 18 21 23 15 15 156 17

3 CERESKAITE, Reda 39 LTU 22 22 22 20 18 19 22 11 156 14

4 HOFMANAITE, Urte 20 LTU 21 22 22 14 17 16 23 20 155

5 KRUCKAUSKAS, Nojus 102 LTU 19 23 23 18 17 20 21 13 154

6 GALECKIS, Evalds 36 LAT 17 19 21 13 22 21 19 15 147

7 RIMKA, Matas 71 LTU 19 20 22 16 15 18 18 11 139

8 KALUINA, Domantas 67 LTU 17 18 14 14 15 18 19 16 131

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Junior - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN Qua Fin Remarks

10/10/2021  16:34



VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 CAUNE, Agnese 66 LAT 20 22 22 22 21 19 22 20 168

2 TILE, Iveta 12 LAT 23 18 19 19 17 21 24 20 161

3 UKANYTE, Modesta 81 LTU 18 16 19 16 14 16 14 11 124

4 MOMKIENE, Aida 59 LTU 17 12 10 13 14 14 14 8 102

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KOIVA, Andres 104 EST 23 20 22 20 24 21 22 22 174

2 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas 68 LTU 24 23 21 23 20 19 20 20 170

3 SKELE, Edgars 8 LAT 21 24 22 20 23 21 19 19 169

4 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas 96 LTU 23 22 18 21 18 20 19 19 160

5 LAURYSH, Valiantsin 14 BLR 23 22 19 19 17 20 19 19 158

6 GALECKIS, Aivars 50 LAT 21 24 21 15 18 18 18 19 154

7 VALUZIS, Justinas 26 LTU 18 19 19 13 19 18 23 19 148

8 MESKO, Algirdas 86 LTU 23 16 19 18 21 15 18 13 143

9 STANEVICIUS, Gintautas 61 LTU 21 16 22 16 18 18 15 16 142

10 CERESKA, Arvydas 35 LTU 20 17 16 20 19 18 12 15 137

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senior - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN Qua Fin Remarks

10/10/2021  15:55


